OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet

Convention

Seneca Land District, Quartet Finals, Rochester, New York, September 28, 2002

Finals
1 Harmonix

2 Four Sight

3 Reunion

4 Landmark

5 The New Generation

6 Syncopations

7 Serenade

8 Adirondack Harmony Co
9 Fireside

10 Still Standin’

Semi-Finals
1 Harmonix

N

Four Sight

3 Landmark

3 Reunion

6 Syncopations

7 The New Generation
8 Serenade

10 Fireside

11 Still Standin’

12 Adirondack Harmony Co

Song
| Wish All My Children Were Babies Again

Gotta Be This Or That/What Are You Gonna Do?

Old St. Louie

On Happy Go Lucky Lane

Johnny Doughboy Found A Rose In Ireland
Wonderful One

If You Were The Only Girl In The World
When The Red Red Robin Comes Bob Bob
Pal Of My Cradle Days

Wedding Bells Are Breaking Up

Goody Goody

Make 'Em Laugh

Always

Old St. Louie

If You Knew Susie

| Miss Mother Most Of All

Little Pal

Memories Of You

My Wild Irish Rose

Toot Toot Tootsie

Song

That's Life

It's Impossible

Mistakes

From The First Hello To The Last Goodbye
Little Pal

Swanee

Sleepy Time Gal

You're As Welcome As The Flowers In May
I'm Beginning To See The Light

After You've Gone

Love/Eyes (Medley)

If You Were The Only Girl In The World
Walkin' (Medley)

I'm Beginning To See The Light

I'm Beginning To See The Light

I'll Be Seeing You

Heart Of My Heart (Medley)

Back In The Old Routine

Yes Sir, That's My Baby
Who Told You?

MUS

176
162

132
130

128
128

124
126

158
144

120
116

126
126

124
120

130
120

110
120

MUS

154
156
140
138
136
126
142
136
140
136
134
130
130
126
128
128
126
130
124
124

PRS SNG Subt

150
149

137
136

138
142

137
136

135
131

126
122

126
123

122
124

120
110

118
121

PRS

140
145
137
134
142
139
136
132
134
132
134
128
129
134
120
118
117
118
121
120

158
157

144
147

139
140

143
144

140
137

142
132

124
125

124
124

118
115

121
121

SNG
151
152
149
144
140
142
143
136
138
135
128
128
130
131
122
118
122
118
122
119

952

826

815

810

845

758

750

738

713

711

Subt

Prev
898

842

825

825

782

815

780

730

734

731

Prev

Total
1850

1668

1640

1635

1627

1573

1530

1468

1447

1442

Total
898

842

825

825

815

782

780

734

731

730

Missing judge scores determined in Accordance with paragraph E.1 of the Society's Administration and Policies of the Judging

Program.

Harmonix is the District Quartet Champion.

Panel: Administrator(s)
John Stucker - CSD
Chuck Hunter Sr - FWD

Music

Raymond Schwarzkopf - CSD

Presentation

Ritchie Lavene - MAD

Tom Schlinkert - DIX

Singing
David Mills - SUN
Ed Williamson - SUN

Avg
77.1

69.5
68.3
68.1
67.8
65.5
63.8
61.2
60.3
60.1

Avg
74.8

70.2
68.8
68.8
67.9
65.2
65.0
61.2
60.9

60.8



OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet

Convention

Seneca Land District, Quartet Semi-Finals, Rochester, New York, September 27, 2002
Contest Legend: 1=Seneca Land District District Quartet (2 Rounds), 4=Seneca Land District Novice Quartet
MUS

Semi-Finals

11 Pier 4
1)

12 Fever Pitch
1)

13 InVoice
1)

14 Notably Yours
1)

15 The Troubadours
)

16 Kaleidoscope
1)

17 Northern Exposure
1)

18 Three Great Guys
(1,4)

19 The MBRR'S
)

20 Four Counts Of Attempted
(1,4)

21 Chorduroy
)

Song
Ain't Misbehavin

Can't You Hear Me Callin' Caroline?
When Sweet Susie Goes Steppin' By

Lazy River
On Account Of My Love

Blue, Turning Grey Over You

Give My Regards To Broadway

That Old Quartet Of Mine

When The Red Red Robin Comes Bob Bob

My Gal Sal
Don't Blame Me
Oh, You Beautiful Doll

Wait Till The Sun Shines Nellie

Hello My Baby

Moonlight Brings Memories

I'm Beginning To See The Light

Do You Remember When?

Side By Side

Wait 'Till The Sun Shines, Nellie

Lazy River
April Showers
The Song Is Ended

124
120
114
116
116
118
120
114
122
118
106
112
122
108
114

94
114
106

98
108
108
102

PRS SNG Subt

123
117
122
122
105
117
119
116
121
115
115
115
110
105
115
108
112
112
104
104

91

91

Prev Total
121 720
115
119 716
123
123 709
130
114 697
114
110 693
107
113 675
114
109 657
103
121 655
103
105 648
99
94 607
99
97 590
101

Missing judge scores determined in Accordance with paragraph E.1 of the Society's Administration and Policies of the Judging

Program.

Three Great Guys is the Novice Quartet Champion.

Panel: Administrator(s)
John Stucker - CSD
Chuck Hunter Sr - FWD

Music

Raymond Schwarzkopf - CSD

Presentation

Ritchie Lavene - MAD

Tom Schlinkert - DIX

Singing
David Mills - SUN
Ed Williamson - SUN

Avg
60.0

59.7
59.1
58.1
57.8
56.2
54.8
54.6
54.0
50.6

49.2
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