OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet Convention

Seneca Land District, Quartet Finals, Rochester, New York, September 28, 2002

Fina	eca Land District, Quartet Finals Is	Song		PRS	SNG	Subt	Prev	Total	Avg
1	Harmonix	I Wish All My Children Were Babies Again Gotta Be This Or That/What Are You Gonna Do?	176 162	150 149	158 157	952	898	1850	77.1
2	Four Sight	Old St. Louie On Happy Go Lucky Lane	132 130	137 136	144 147	826	842	1668	69.5
3	Reunion	Johnny Doughboy Found A Rose In Ireland Wonderful One	128 128	138 142	139 140	815	825	1640	68.3
4	Landmark	If You Were The Only Girl In The World When The Red Red Robin Comes Bob Bob	124 126	137 136	143 144	810	825	1635	68.1
	The New Generation	Pal Of My Cradle Days Wedding Bells Are Breaking Up	158 144	135 131	140 137	845	782	1627	67.8
6	Syncopations	Goody Goody Make 'Em Laugh	120 116	126 122	142 132	758	815	1573	65.5
	Serenade	Always Old St. Louie	126 126	126 123	124 125	750	780	1530	63.8
	Adirondack Harmony Co	If You Knew Susie I Miss Mother Most Of All	124 120	122 124	124 124	738	730	1468	61.2
	Fireside	Little Pal Memories Of You	130 120	120 110	118 115	713	734	1447	60.3
10	Still Standin'	My Wild Irish Rose Toot Toot Tootsie	110 120	118 121	121 121	711	731	1442	60.1
			_						
Sem	i-Finals	Song	MUS		SNG	Subt	Prev	Total	Avg
1	Harmonix		MUS 154 156			Subt	Prev	Total 898	Avg 74.8
1	Harmonix Four Sight	Song That's Life	154	PRS 140	SNG 151	Subt	Prev		•
1	Harmonix	Song That's Life It's Impossible Mistakes	154 156 140	PRS 140 145 137	SNG 151 152 149	Subt	Prev	898	74.8
1 2 3	Harmonix Four Sight	Song That's Life It's Impossible Mistakes From The First Hello To The Last Goodbye Little Pal	154 156 140 138 136	140 145 137 134 142	151 152 149 144 140	Subt	Prev	898 842	74.8 70.2
1 2 3	Harmonix Four Sight Landmark	Song That's Life It's Impossible Mistakes From The First Hello To The Last Goodbye Little Pal Swanee Sleepy Time Gal	154 156 140 138 136 126 142	140 145 137 134 142 139 136	151 152 149 144 140 142 143	Subt	Prev	898 842 825	74.8 70.2 68.8
1 2 3 3 6	Harmonix Four Sight Landmark Reunion	Song That's Life It's Impossible Mistakes From The First Hello To The Last Goodbye Little Pal Swanee Sleepy Time Gal You're As Welcome As The Flowers In May I'm Beginning To See The Light	154 156 140 138 136 126 142 136 140	140 145 137 134 142 139 136 132 134	151 152 149 144 140 142 143 136 138	Subt	Prev	898842825825	74.8 70.2 68.8 68.8
1 2 3 3 6 7	Harmonix Four Sight Landmark Reunion Syncopations	Song That's Life It's Impossible Mistakes From The First Hello To The Last Goodbye Little Pal Swanee Sleepy Time Gal You're As Welcome As The Flowers In May I'm Beginning To See The Light After You've Gone Love/Eyes (Medley)	154 156 140 138 136 126 142 136 140 136	PRS 140 145 137 134 142 139 136 132 134 132 134	151 152 149 144 140 142 143 136 138 135 128	Subt	Prev	898 842 825 825 815	74.8 70.2 68.8 68.8 67.9
1 2 3 3 6 7	Harmonix Four Sight Landmark Reunion Syncopations The New Generation	Song That's Life It's Impossible Mistakes From The First Hello To The Last Goodbye Little Pal Swanee Sleepy Time Gal You're As Welcome As The Flowers In May I'm Beginning To See The Light After You've Gone Love/Eyes (Medley) If You Were The Only Girl In The World Walkin' (Medley)	154 156 140 138 136 126 142 136 140 136 134 130	PRS 140 145 137 134 142 139 136 132 134 132 134 128 129	151 152 149 144 140 142 143 136 138 135 128 128 130	Subt	Prev	898 842 825 825 815 782	74.8 70.2 68.8 68.8 67.9 65.2
1 2 3 3 6 7 8	Harmonix Four Sight Landmark Reunion Syncopations The New Generation Serenade	That's Life It's Impossible Mistakes From The First Hello To The Last Goodbye Little Pal Swanee Sleepy Time Gal You're As Welcome As The Flowers In May I'm Beginning To See The Light After You've Gone Love/Eyes (Medley) If You Were The Only Girl In The World Walkin' (Medley) I'm Beginning To See The Light I'm Beginning To See The Light	154 156 140 138 136 126 142 136 140 136 134 130 130 126	PRS 140 145 137 134 142 139 136 132 134 132 134 128 129 134 120	\$NG 151 152 149 144 140 142 143 136 138 135 128 128 130 131	Subt	Prev	898 842 825 825 815 782 780	74.8 70.2 68.8 68.8 67.9 65.2

Missing judge scores determined in Accordance with paragraph E.1 of the Society's Administration and Policies of the Judging Program.

Harmonix is the District Quartet Champion.

Panel: Administrator(s)MusicPresentationSingingJohn Stucker - CSDRitchie Lavene - MADDavid Mills - SUNChuck Hunter Sr - FWDRaymond Schwarzkopf - CSDTom Schlinkert - DIXEd Williamson - SUN

OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., International Chorus Preliminaries and District Quartet Convention

Seneca Land District, Quartet Semi-Finals, Rochester, New York, September 27, 2002 Contest Legend: 1=Seneca Land District District Quartet (2 Rounds), 4=Seneca Land District Novice Quartet

Semi-F	· ·	Song			SNG	Subt	Prev	Total	Avg
11 Pi	ier 4	Ain't Misbehavin	124	123	121			720	60.0
(1)	Can't You Hear Me Callin' Caroline?	120	117	115				
12 Fe	ever Pitch	When Sweet Susie Goes Steppin' By	114	122	119			716	59.7
(1)	Lazy River	116	122	123				
13 In	Voice	On Account Of My Love	116	105	123			709	59.1
(1)	Blue, Turning Grey Over You	118	117	130				
14 No	otably Yours	Give My Regards To Broadway	120	119	114			697	58.1
(1)	That Old Quartet Of Mine	114	116	114				
15 Th	he Troubadours	When The Red Red Robin Comes Bob Bob	122	121	110			693	57.8
(1)	My Gal Sal	118	115	107				
16 Ka	aleidoscope	Don't Blame Me	106	115	113			675	56.2
(1)	Oh, You Beautiful Doll	112	115	114				
17 No	orthern Exposure	Wait Till The Sun Shines Nellie	122	110	109			657	54.8
(1)	Hello My Baby	108	105	103				
	hree Great Guys	Moonlight Brings Memories	114	115	121			655	54.6
	,4)	I'm Beginning To See The Light	94	108	103				
19 Th	he MBRR'S	Do You Remember When?	114	112	105			648	54.0
(1	•	Side By Side	106	112	99				
20 Fo	our Counts Of Attempted	Wait 'Till The Sun Shines, Nellie	98	104	94			607	50.6
(1	,4)	Lazy River	108	104	99				
	horduroy	April Showers	108	91	97			590	49.2
(1)	The Song Is Ended	102	91	101				

Missing judge scores determined in Accordance with paragraph E.1 of the Society's Administration and Policies of the Judging Program.

Three Great Guys is the Novice Quartet Champion.

Panel: Administrator(s)MusicPresentationSingingJohn Stucker - CSDRitchie Lavene - MADDavid Mills - SUNChuck Hunter Sr - FWDRaymond Schwarzkopf - CSDTom Schlinkert - DIXEd Williamson - SUN